
Class of 2015

Name Phone Number 1 Phone Number 2 E-Mail Areas of Interest

Charles Brookins (740) 971-1053 (740) 971-8735 CharlesBrookins14@gmail.com Ashley, Kilbourne, Radnor

Jordan Wolfel (614) 214-0766 wolfeljo@gmail.com Ashley, Kilbourne

Dariyen Best (740) 802-0152 uwgiwigi96@yahoo.com ALL

Kyle Brookins (740) 971-7256 (740) 971-8735 kylebrookins@gmail.com Ashley, Kilbourne, Radnor

Mitchell Presley (614) 477-6554 (740) 666-1100 presley1635@aol.com ALL

Zach Yates (740) 815-4574 (614) 270-0596 zachyat@aol.com ALL

Brandt Fields (740) 972-8745 (740) 816-9379 beckiefields@aol.com ALL

Andy Anthony (614) 425-9667 (740) 973-4574 anthom1@nationwide.com All

Emma Wasielewski (740) 833-6337 (740) 272-3129 ewasiele@columbus.rr.com Bellepoint

Michael Seely (614) 592-0353 (614) 446-1310 gamerfreak1129@yahoo.com ALL

Tate Rhodes (614) 506-4747 rhodes.tate@gmail.com Ostrander, Bellepoint

Brock McDaniel (740) 513-7997 brockmcdaniel71@yahoo.com Ashley, Kilbourne

Jonathan Amato (740) 513-1364 (740) 942-3738 jtamato23@yahoo.com ALL

Brandon Koenig (614) 218-0297 mediumsizeb2002@gmail.com ALL

Avery Rhodes (614) 506-4747 rhodes.avery@gmail.com ALL

Zach Schneider (740) 815-3793 (740) 972-0944 zschneider99@hotmail.com ALL

Dawson Munday (740) 972-4254 (740) 972-9091 tdmunday15@gmail.com ALL

Class of 2013

Darryl Mayo (614) 961-6495

Nathan Bisang (614) 930-9778

Sara Pharazyn (740) 815-9787

Ben Spaulding (740) 815-5111

Logan Wolfel (419)210-4079

Justin Bacon (740) 972-6252
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